
14 Page: 1 of version 71100001115758MADoc ID No:

MASTER AGREEMENT MODIFICATION Show Doc ID number on all packages, 
invoices and correspondence.

IMPORTANT

Commonwealth of Kentucky

September 5, 2017 
Extending the agreement through March 2, 2021 per the GSA Contract. See header for 
documentation. SNoland

Proc Folder:
Doc Description:

Procurement Type:

Issued By:

Standard Goods
06/17/2011 03/02/2021

Stephanie Williams

Record Date:
Expiration Date:
Cited Authority:

MA 758 1100001115 2184906

KRS45A.045(8)

14

Reason For Modification:

Doc ID No:

Effective Date:

Telephone:

IMMIX TECHNOLOGY 
KRONOS TIMEKEEPING (GSA)

US

 
V
E
N
D
O
R

IMMIXTECHNOLOGY

8444 WESTPARK DR
STE 200
MCLEAN VA 22102

Line CL Description Delivery Days Quantity Unit 
Issue Unit Price Contract Amt Total Price

2         0.00          0.00000         0.00         0.00KRONOS-GSA

 Extended Description 
 

        0.00Total Order Amount:



Document Phase Document Description Page 2
1100001115 Final IMMIX TECHNOLOGY

KRONOS TIMEKEEPING (GSA)
of 7



Document Phase Document Description Page 3
1100001115 Final IMMIX TECHNOLOGY

KRONOS TIMEKEEPING (GSA)
of 7



Document Phase Document Description Page 4
1100001115 Final IMMIX TECHNOLOGY

KRONOS TIMEKEEPING (GSA)
of 7



Document Phase Document Description Page 5
1100001115 Final IMMIX TECHNOLOGY

KRONOS TIMEKEEPING (GSA)
of 7



Document Phase Document Description Page 6
1100001115 Final IMMIX TECHNOLOGY

KRONOS TIMEKEEPING (GSA)
of 7



Document Phase Document Description Page 7
1100001115 Final IMMIX TECHNOLOGY

KRONOS TIMEKEEPING (GSA)
of 7


